MicroSoft OfficeProPlus 2010 License

October 10, 2012 2:00 P.M.

Vendor

Entre Computer Center
PC Quest

PC Connection

Tiger Direct

Office Computing
Pomeroy

SHI

Best Buy

)

rice
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464.20
375.00
369.20
347.65
449.03
355.00
419.59
441.45

Extended Price
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69,630.00
56,250.00
58,702.80
52,147.00
67,354.00
53,250.00
62,938.50
66,217.50



